2018/19 Encinitas Winter Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 7, 2018

Game Time Location

P2  6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. December 8, 2018

Game Time Location

P1 11:00 AM = Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P3 12:00 PM = Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P4 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. December 14, 2018

Game Time Location

P7  6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. December 15, 2018

Game Time Location

P8  11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P6  12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P5  1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. January 4, 2019

Game Time Location

P12 6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. January 5, 2019

Location
P10 11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Game Time

P9  12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P11 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. January 11, 2019

Game Time Location

P13 6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. January 12, 2019

Game Time Location

P14 11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P15 12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P16 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. January 18, 2019

Game Time Location

P19 6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. January 19, 2019

Home Team
Darren Reinke 14
Home Team
Bill Blackledge 8
DJ Harmeling 30
Josh Kendall 37
Home Team
Heidi Lee 19
Home Team
Tony Campos 33
Desiree DePuy 21
Casey Gilley 12
Home Team
Tony Campos 26
Home Team
Desiree DePuy 32
Darren Reinke 17
Josh Kendall 10
Home Team
Josh Kendall 18
Home Team
DJ Harmeling 25
Heidi Lee 13
Casey Gilley 13
Home Team
Bill Blackledge 9
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Game Time Location

P17 11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P18 12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P20 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. January 25, 2019

Game Time Location

P21  6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. January 26, 2019

Game Time Location

P22  11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P23  12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P24  1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. February 1, 2019

Game Time Location

P25 6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. February 2, 2019

Game Time Location

P26 11:00 AM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P27  12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P28 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Fri. February 8, 2019

Game Time Location

P29 | 6:30 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

Sat. February 9, 2019

Game Time Location

P30  11:00 AM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
P31 12:00 PM Encinitas Community Center: Main Court

P32 1:00 PM  Encinitas Community Center: Main Court
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